2013 Season Diary

Week beginning

What's happening

Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday
Mon 06 May 2013 Bank holiday Member flying
Mon 13 May 2013 Course week & member flying
Mon 20 May 2013 Member flying (Sutton Bank Week)
Mon 27 May 2013 Bank holiday Member flying
Mon 03 Jun 2013 Course week & member flying
Mon 10 Jun 2013 Member flying
Mon 17 Jun 2013 Course week & member flying
Mon 24 Jun 2013 Member flying
Mon 01 Jul 2013 Course week & member flying
Mon 08 Jul 2013 Member flying
Mon 15 Jul 2013 Course week & member flying
Mon 22 Jul 2013 Member flying
Mon 29 Jul 2013 Course week & member flying
Mon 05 Aug 2013 Proposed Club Flying Week
Mon 12 Aug 2013 Course week & member flying
Mon 19 Aug 2013 Member flying
Mon 26 Aug 2013 Bank holiday Member flying
Mon 02 Sep 2013 Member flying
Mon 09 Sep 2013 Opening dependant on weather Mf?;innt;er . 3\/36"2? 5!

SOAGC7dayopsdiary2013final.xls




